Vehicle
VIN :*** Registration Year : Region : *** VPC :Baltimore
2011-1

Inquiry By

PO :***

Dealer

Name : CUSTOMER Code :*** Market : 00 Address : MERCEDES

DELIVERY POOL

City : MONTVALE State :NJ Zip : 10000

[Accessory Code Description Price
G55K $124,450

040 Black

ZF7 designo Nappa leather - Black (contrasti
***** STANDARD ACCESSORIES *****

BB3 Electronic Stability Program (ESP)

C75 Brush Guard

D06 Alcantara Roof Liner

D27 Electric Tilting/Sliding Glass Sunroof

EH3 Media Interface (UCI)

EU1 COMMAND w/ HD Navigation (NTG2.5)

EU7 HD Radio with SIRIUS Satellite Radio

EU9 harman/kardon LOGIC7 surround-sound syst

E47 115V AC Power Outlet (Cargo Compartment)

FG2 Cup Holders Front & Rear

FR1 Interior Ambient Lighting

FR8 Rear View Camera

FZ5 Anti-Theft Warning System

F49 Electrically Heated Windshield

GE9 Automatic Gear Box w/shift lock

H10 Heated Front Seats

H11 Heated Rear Seats

184 G Class Pirelli Tires

JC9 Leather Dashboard

J11 Tachometer in Miles

J44 Rear Park Assist

PA1 G Class Seating Comfort

PA3 G Class Exterior Stainless Steel

PPM Prepaid Maintenance Possible

RM®6 AMG 19" 5-Spoke Alloy Wheels (275/55)
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[Accessory Code

RY6
SDO
S33
VLO
VL2
V57
W72
XC3
XZ0
X42
YF9
Y01
ZA1
ZD6
ZR3
ZU8
049

ZMO
ZM9

MSRP

Description

Tire Pressure Control

ISO Fix Child Seat

Head Restraints

Heated Steering Wheel

Velour Floor Mats

Luggage Cover

Privacy Glass for rear door

US model designation plate

Model Year 2011 G-Class
Plates/booklets English

Garage Door opener/integrated rear view
License bracket - G Class

Plastic Film packaging

Chrome Trim Package

AMG - Compressor

National Version USA G Class
iPod/MP3 Media Interface Cable

“**** OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES *****
designo Natural Maple (Standard)
designo Natural Maple Steering Wheel and
SUBTOTAL

DESTINATION & DELIVERY

TOTAL

Price

$124,450
$875
$125,325

Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.
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