## **MSRP**

Vehicle

VIN:\*\*\* Registration Year: Region:\*\*\* VPC:Baltimore

2011-1

**Inquiry By** 

PO:\*\*\*

Dealer

Name: CUSTOMER Code: \*\*\* Market: 00 Address: MERCEDES

DELIVERY POOL

City: MONTVALE State: NJ Zip: 10000

Accessory Code	Description	Price
	G55K	\$124,450
040	Black	
ZF7	designo Nappa leather - Black (contrasti	
	***** STANDARD ACCESSORIES *****	
BB3	Electronic Stability Program (ESP)	
C75	Brush Guard	
D06	Alcantara Roof Liner	
D27	Electric Tilting/Sliding Glass Sunroof	
EH3	Media Interface (UCI)	
EU1	COMMAND w/ HD Navigation (NTG2.5)	
EU7	HD Radio with SIRIUS Satellite Radio	
EU9	harman/kardon LOGIC7 surround-sound syst	
E47	115V AC Power Outlet (Cargo Compartment)	
FG2	Cup Holders Front & Rear	
FR1	Interior Ambient Lighting	
FR8	Rear View Camera	
FZ5	Anti-Theft Warning System	
F49	Electrically Heated Windshield	
GE9	Automatic Gear Box w/shift lock	
H10	Heated Front Seats	
H11	Heated Rear Seats	
184	G Class Pirelli Tires	
JC9	Leather Dashboard	
J11	Tachometer in Miles	
J44	Rear Park Assist	
PA1	G Class Seating Comfort	
PA3	G Class Exterior Stainless Steel	
PPM	Prepaid Maintenance Possible	
RM6	AMG 19" 5-Spoke Alloy Wheels (275/55)	

## MSRP

Accessory Code	Description	Price
RY6	Tire Pressure Control	
SD0	ISO Fix Child Seat	
S33	Head Restraints	
VL0	Heated Steering Wheel	
VL2	Velour Floor Mats	
V57	Luggage Cover	
W72	Privacy Glass for rear door	
XC3	US model designation plate	
XZ0	Model Year 2011 G-Class	
X42	Plates/booklets English	
YF9	Garage Door opener/integrated rear view	
Y01	License bracket - G Class	
ZA1	Plastic Film packaging	
ZD6	Chrome Trim Package	
ZR3	AMG - Compressor	
ZU8	National Version USA G Class	
049	iPod/MP3 Media Interface Cable	
	***** OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES *****	
ZM0	designo Natural Maple (Standard)	
ZM9	designo Natural Maple Steering Wheel and	
	SUBTOTAL	\$124,450
	DESTINATION & DELIVERY	\$875
	TOTAL	\$125,325

Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.